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MOUNTAIN MULTIPLE LISTING 
November 10, 2018 

 
 
 

  POINT – at the lake- approximately 1/7 acre lots-Community water- private septic   
          Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  
 Pinnacle SWAN 44385 Dalton   Lot  Rare opportunity to own a lot at the Point with a peek-a-boo view of the lake! $249,000  
 KW ADAIR 44390 Lakeview 4 2 1752 Great views from this cabin with a large bonus room, and large deck $525,000 P 

 

  EAST VILLAGE – In town – approximately 1/5 acre lots – Community water – County sewer 
 OB SWADLEY 42264 Elderberry Rd 4 1 1276 Charming 2 story cabin with a nice kitchen, has beamed ceilings $335,000 P 
 Pinnacle WATE/RAPER 41585 Elderberry Rd 2 1.5 896 Cute cabin on a large 13,500 sf lot, attic has been transformed into bedrooms $349,000  
 OB PETERSON 41856 Elderberry 1 2 1296 Fully furnished cozy cabin with new decking, roof, and windows $410,000 
 RM GREEN 42129 Evergreen Rd 4 2 1600 Great cabin with an excellent location backing open space $415,000  

   

  WEST VILLAGE – In town – Approximately 1/5 acre lots – Community water – County sewer  
 OB MUNRO 42028 Foxtail Ln  Lot  Rare opportunity to own a vacant lot in the West Village $90,000 
 CB HERMAN 42061 Limber Ln 2 1 890 Cute cabin that includes a loft newer deck, and log siding $249,900 
 OB HERZOG 41918 Nuthatch Ln 1 2 800 Nicely remodeled cabin with a large upstairs loft that sleeps 10+ $269,900  
 OB DEPRIMA 41937 Foxtail Ln 2 1 1144 Great location, large covered deck, beautiful brick fireplace $298,000 
 Pinnacle SHANNON 41950 Foxtail Ln 3 1 850 Cute cabin with three bedrooms and a quaint loft, great rental potential $299,000 P 
 GU RAMSAYER 41957 Foxtail Ln 2 1 1212 Adorable cabin with dining room and wet bar, gorgeous stone gas fireplace $325,000 
 CB Red Cabin LLC 42186 Digger Ln 3 2 1355 Classic vintage cabin with a garage, large deck, paved driveway $330,000  
 OB BAKER 42043 Nutmeg Ln 4 2 1560 Classic and charming, has a updated bathroom, lg. living room, indoor laundry $360,000 
 GU FAIRLESS 42025 Ouzel Ln 3 2 1528 Comfy cabin has a great mix of modern comforts and warm, rustic accents $429,900 
 

  ROCK HAVEN – Gated Community  
 

  MUSICK CREEK – Indian Rock Area – approximately 1/4-2/3 acre lots – Community water – county sewer 
 Pinnacle LEONARD 41505 Sunset Rock Rd 3 3 3052 Exceptional property on the creek, home recently remodeled in 2015 $819,000  

 
 



       
 

  www.WeSellShaverLake.com   
Key: 

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New 

  MUSICK MEADOWS 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  
 GU BROWN 41248 Rock Rd  Lot  Over half an acre on a private cul-de-sac, all within walking distance to town $119,000  
 RM CLARK 41231 Timber Dr 6 3 2800 Great rental history income in this large home near town, recently updated $575,000 P 
 

  DINKEY/DINKEY LAKES- COURTRIGHT – PROVIDENCE – EXCHQR HTS – approximately ½ hour from Shaver 
 Pinnacle BIBER Dinkey Creek  Lot  2.35 acres, property fronts Dinkey Creek Road $75,000  
 Pinnacle ELY/STIER Dinkey Creek Rd  Lot  5.08 acres on Dinkey Creek Rd in the Bulls Eye Rock area $110,000  
 Pinnacle MARSHALL/DAVIS 52232 Dinkey Creek Rd 3 2 1800 Private cabin on 5 acres, home is very well maintained and move in ready $280,000 P 
 KW CLARK 41621 Dinkey Creek Rd 2 1 1028 Delightful little cabin that sleeps 8-10, includes a detached play house $375,000 N 
 OB GOLDSMITH 52163 Chahlip Ln 3 2 1945 Nice remodeled cabin in Exchequer Heights, sold completely furnished $449,000  
 

  SILVERTIP VILLAGE – County water & sewer 
 KW SHARDLOW 40757 Silvertip Ln  Lot  Great lot with all the public utilities, plans and permits are included $89,000 
 KW HASKINS 40727 Silvertip Ln 2 2 1100 Charming cabin has a spacious great room, vaulted ceilings, and a nice deck $330,000 P 
 Pinnacle McGILLIVRAY 40663 Silvertip Ln 2 1.5 1206 Immaculate townhome is sold fully furnished, includes vaulted ceilings $334,000  
 

  MUSICK RIDGE – approximately ¼ acre lots – County water & sewer 
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